Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-568 SCHL ACAD @PLEASANTDALE (6/4-6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:17 AM 3361 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30341 VILLAS OF EMBRY HILL ENTRANCE 1 1
06:22 AM 3421 CUMBERLAND DR ,30341 CUMBERLAND CT APTS 2 3
06:23 AM 3248 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD & WOODGATE APTS 2 5
06:25 AM 3255 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY RD ,30341 CHAMBLEE HEIGHTS APTS 1 6
06:27 AM 3490 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY WAY ,30341 AZALEA APTS 2 8
06:32AM  LONGVIEW DR, 30341 & COMMODORE LA, 30341 1 9
06:35 AM N PEACHTREE RD ,30341 & GENTRYS WLK/ARIUM DUNWOODY APTS 1 10
06:35 AM  CHARLOTTE WY, 30341 & WILTON WY, 30341 1 11
06:35 AM 4700 N HILL PKWY ,30341 1 12
06:45 AM 241 ASHFORD CIR ,30338 CONDO ENT/ASHFORD CENTER N 1 13
06:58 AM 2100 WINTERSPARK RD, 30360 @ ROWEN APTS (ENTRANCE) 1 14
07:10 AM  SCHOOL: PLEASANTDALE ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 315.804

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/02/2025 Page 1



